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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total

1 Oberegg 2 AI KSV 496

Rüegg Flavia 2011 80 86 166

Schmid Aaron 2010 88 78 166

Klee Nando 2013 86 78 164

Gruppentotale 254 242 496

2 Meistersrüte 1 AI KSV 463

Signer Alex 2010 75 83 158

Koch Leandro 2012 74 79 153

Keller Noah 2010 77 75 152

Gruppentotale 226 237 463

3 Oberegg 1 AI KSV 449

Geiger Benjamin 2010 85 74 159

Aregger Lukas 2010 76 71 147

Stieger Ian 2010 80 63 143

Gruppentotale 241 208 449

4 Oberegg 3 AI KSV 373

Jäckli Christian 2012 67 71 138

Bernhardsgrütter Elia 2010 64 55 119

Schmid Nino 2014 60 56 116

Gruppentotale 191 182 373

Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final

Jugendschützen - 2024

Gruppenrangliste 
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein R1 R2 Total

1 Schmid Aaron 2010 Oberegg 88 78 166

2 Rüegg Flavia 2011 Oberegg 80 86 166

3 Klee Nando 2013 Oberegg 86 78 164

4 Geiger Benjamin 2010 Oberegg 85 74 159

5 Signer Alex 2010 Meistersrüte 75 83 158

6 Koch Leandro 2012 Meistersrüte 74 79 153

7 Keller Noah 2010 Meistersrüte 77 75 152

8 Aregger Lukas 2010 Oberegg 76 71 147

9 Stieger Ian 2010 Oberegg 80 63 143

10 Jäckli Christian 2012 Oberegg 67 71 138

11 Bernhardsgrütter Elia 2010 Oberegg 64 55 119

12 Schmid Nino 2014 Oberegg 60 56 116

Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final

Jugendschützen - 2024

Einzelrangliste 
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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total

1 Oberegg 1 AI KSV 689

Loppacher Jesse 2006 93 89 182

Jäckli Celine 2006 86 90 176

Stieger Riana 2007 87 87 174

Jäckli Jasmin 2008 76 81 157

Gruppentotale 342 347 689

2 Oberegg 2 AI KSV 677

Rüegg Silvio 2008 89 87 176

Aregger Philipp 2008 88 85 173

Albin Martina 2009 87 84 171

Bischofberger Severin 2005 74 83 157

Gruppentotale 338 339 677

3 Gonten 1 AI KSV 671

Knechtle Remo 2007 90 95 185

Frischknecht Adrian 2004 85 86 171

Langenauer Jan 2004 84 80 164

Brülisauer Livia 2005 76 75 151

Gruppentotale 335 336 671

4 Eggerstanden 1 AI KSV 657

Samanes Alfonso Parzival 2006 87 90 177

Beti Robin 2006 89 82 171

Rusch Christian 2005 82 86 168

Mazenauer Fabienne 2005 70 71 141

Gruppentotale 328 329 657

5 Meistersrüte 1 AI KSV 641

Schmid Leila 2009 91 90 181

Schmid Leana 2005 82 78 160

Ulmann Joel 2006 77 77 154

Signer Jacob 2008 82 64 146

Gruppentotale 332 309 641

6 Eggerstanden 2 AI KSV 621

Inauen Remo 2005 85 77 162

Samanes Adriel 2008 87 74 161

Zumstein Vincenza 2005 83 67 150

Kuster Lias 2007 87 61 148

Gruppentotale 342 279 621

7 Oberegg 3 AI KSV 591

Koller Andreas 2004 84 76 160

Rüegg Claudio 2009 77 83 160

Haueter Olaf 2009 78 63 141

Sonderegger Lorena 2009 59 71 130

Gruppentotale 298 293 591
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Gruppenrangliste 
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein R1 R2 Total

1 Knechtle Remo 2007 Gonten 90 95 185

2 Loppacher Jesse 2006 Oberegg 93 89 182

3 Schmid Leila 2009 Meistersrüte 91 90 181

4 Samanes Alfonso Parzival 2006 Eggerstanden 87 90 177

5 Jäckli Celine 2006 Oberegg 86 90 176

6 Rüegg Silvio 2008 Oberegg 89 87 176

7 Stieger Riana 2007 Oberegg 87 87 174

8 Aregger Philipp 2008 Oberegg 88 85 173

9 Beti Robin 2006 Eggerstanden 89 82 171

10 Albin Martina 2009 Oberegg 87 84 171

11 Frischknecht Adrian 2004 Gonten 85 86 171

12 Rusch Christian 2005 Eggerstanden 82 86 168

13 Langenauer Jan 2004 Gonten 84 80 164

14 Inauen Remo 2005 Eggerstanden 85 77 162

15 Samanes Adriel 2008 Eggerstanden 87 74 161

16 Koller Andreas 2004 Oberegg 84 76 160

17 Rüegg Claudio 2009 Oberegg 77 83 160

18 Schmid Leana 2005 Meistersrüte 82 78 160

19 Bischofberger Severin 2005 Oberegg 74 83 157

20 Jäckli Jasmin 2008 Oberegg 76 81 157

21 Ulmann Joel 2006 Meistersrüte 77 77 154

22 Brülisauer Livia 2005 Gonten 76 75 151

23 Zumstein Vincenza 2005 Eggerstanden 83 67 150

24 Kuster Lias 2007 Eggerstanden 87 61 148

25 Signer Jacob 2008 Meistersrüte 82 64 146

26 Haueter Olaf 2009 Oberegg 78 63 141

27 Mazenauer Fabienne 2005 Eggerstanden 70 71 141

28 Sonderegger Lorena 2009 Oberegg 59 71 130

Einzelrangliste 
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